P Binghamton
) (B) JV Wrestling
WEEK
DATE DAY TYPE OPPONENTS
Dec 6, 2023 Wed Regular @ Johnson
Season City
Regular @ Union-
Dec 12, 2023 Tue Season Endicott
Regular Maine-
Dec 19, 2023 Tue Season Endwell
Jan 4, 2024 Thy ~ Regular gl
Season
Regular .
Jan 9, 2024 Tue Season @ Elmira
Jan 27, 2024 Sat Regular Elmira
Season
Regular @
Feb 1,2024 Thu Season Horseheads

Date: 2025-12-05

START END
TIME

6:30
PM
6:30
PM
6:30
PM
6:30
PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:30 PM

TIME

Coaches:

¢ Joe Harder, Head Coach
e Scott Schwartz

LEAGUE /
LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE
TBD L
UEHS Main Gym L
Binghamton High L
School-Gym
Binghamton High L
School-Gym
EHS Gym L
Binghamton High L
School-Gym
HHS HS North Gym L
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